
MASS INTENTIONS, MAY 3-JUNE 2, 2024 

                                

Friday    May 3 7:00 p.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday    May 4 5:00 p.m. Angie Boban The Family 

   Suzanne Lacaria The Family 

   Evelyn Marcon The Family 

Sunday   May 5 10:00 a.m. Rose Elcheson Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday May  10 7:00 p.m. Margaret Cattani Sylvia Nordstrom 

Saturday May 11 5:00 p.m. Melissa Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   In Thanksgiving Marilyn & Ken Fenwick 

Sunday May 12 10:00 a.m. Irene Pacholczak The Family 

   Teresa Masetto The Family 

Friday May 17 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners   

Saturday May 18 5:00 p.m. Joseph Caron The Family 

   Frank Polich Polich Family 

Sunday May 19 10:00 a.m. Ruth Vester Helen Bachinski 

Friday May 24 7:00 p.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Saturday  May 25 5:00 p.m. Grzegorz Szymczak The Family 

   
John & Anne Mallon and  
Kayley Lobbecke 

The Family 

Sunday  May 26 10:00 a.m. Ruth Vester St. Margaret's CWL 

Friday  May 31 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners   

Saturday June 1 5:00 p.m. Irene & John Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Grzegorz Szymczak The Family 

Sunday June 2 10:00 a.m. Susan Rowan Sylvia Nordstrom 
 


